MATCH REPORT

2018 INTRUST SUPER CUP - ROUND 11

TOWNSVILLE BLACKHAWKS

VS

WYNNUM MANLY SEAGULLS

BLACKHAWKS
LINEUP PLAYER STATS
2 LeviDodd 80 6 186 6
4 Ty Carucci 80 11 77 4
6 Jaelen Feeney 80 25 61 0
8 Francis Molo 35 18 113 0
10 Rod Griffin 42 19 110 0
12 Temone Power 60 28 112 4
15 Andrew Niemoeller 54 24 93 0
19 Brent Woolf 45 16 74 0

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

Temone Power 28
Joe Boyce 26
Jake Marketo 25

Joe Boyce 14
Levi Dodd 14
Jonathon Reuben 14
Levi Dodd 186
Jonathon Reuben 156
Joe Boyce 133
Jaelen Feeney 5
Zach Dockar-Clay 3
Krys Freeman 2
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GAME DATA

2018-05-20
JACK MANSKI OVAL

REFEREES
TIMRUTHERFORD

POINT SCORING

TRIES
CONVERSIONS
PENALTY GOALS
DROP GOALS

POSSESSION %

ATTACKING
RUNS
RUN METRES
LINEBREAKS
LINEBREAK ASSISTS

KICKING
KICKS
KICKING METRES
40/20

TACKLES
MADE
INEFFECTIVE
MISSED

ERRORS
ERRORS
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SINBIN
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16

WMS
Missed Scored

3
2
0
0
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47%

WMS
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1390

WMS
20
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WMS
289
30
32

WMS
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PLAYER STATS

Mins

LINEUP

Tackles Metres Points

80 5 13 Pat Templeman 1

o

80 5 110 Peter Gubb 2
80 9 99 Delouise Hoeter 4
80 13 62 Shaun Nona 6

80 17 10

Michael Dobson 7
36 19 50
43 25 54

Ngarima Pita 8
Mitchell Cronin 9

42 15 75 Stedman Lefau 10

71 34 168 Patrick Carrigan 11
80 25 121 Atelea Vea 12

80 35 90 Mitchell Frei 13

37 19 32 Mitchell Moore 14
42 22 116 Max Elliott 15

27 17 77
22 16 56

Lachlan Lee 16

O O O O O o o o o O M b O » O

Alex Barr 17

TOP 3 PLAYERS STATS

35 Mitchell Frei
34 Patrick Carrigan
25 Atelea Vea

16 Peter Gubb
15 Patrick Carrigan
15 Daniel Ogden
168 Patrick Carrigan
132 Daniel Ogden
121 Atelea Vea
12 Michael Dobson

5 Shaun Nona

3 Pat Templeman
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STAT TYPE 1 2 TOT BLA COMPLETION % WMS STAT TYPE 1
Complete Sets 12 15 27 Complete Sets 16 12 28
Incomplete Sets 5 6 11 71% 82% Incomplete Sets 2 4 6
Completion % 71% 71% 71% Completion % 89% 75% 82%
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Complete Blackhawks Seagulls Complete
Incomplete Blackhawks Seagulls Incomplete

BLACKHAWKS RUNNING METRES
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LINEUP 2 32 F FERE Y LINEUP z z2 5 3% %¢ 4

Jonathon Reuben 14 156 O 0 37 0 Pat Templeman 6 13 0 0 0 2

Levi Dodd 14 18 O 0 51 0 Peter Gubb 16 110 O 0O 40 O

Shaun Hudson 7 79 0 0 27 0 Edward Burns 12 117 0 0 32 1

BLA ALL RUN (M) WMS

Ty Carucci 7 77 0 0 25 0 Delouise Hoeter 10 99 0 0 21 0
470 BACK THREE 255

Kalifa Faifai Loa 10 128 5 58 32 0 Daniel Ogden 15 132 1 10 32 0
156 CENTRES 216

Jaelen Feeney 7 61 1 5 21 0 Shaun Nona 8 62 0 0 15 4
146 HALVES 72

Zach Dockar-Clay 8 85 0 0 16 3 Michael Dobson 3 10 0 0 0 1
332 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 379

Francis Molo 12 113 O 0 35 0 Ngarima Pita 5 50 0 0 6 0
223 PROPS 125

Krys Freeman 8 75 0 0 14 0 Mitchell Cronin 5 54 5 54 14 1
75 HOOKER 54

Rod Griffin 9 110 O 0 27 0 Stedman Lefau 7 75 0 0 24 0
292 INTERCHANGE 281

Jake Marketo 10 87 0 0 30 0 Patrick Carrigan 15 168 O 0 57 0

Temone Power 11 112 0 0 5 O BLA DUMMY HALF (M) WMS Atelea Vea 11 121 O 0 43 o0

Joe Boyce 14 133 O 0 4 0 58 BACK THREE 10 Mitchell Frei 10 90 0 0 39 0

Andrew Niemoeller 11 93 0 0 29 0 0 CENTRES 0 Mitchell Moore 5 32 4 32 6 0

Ross Bella 6 65 0 0 17 0 5 HALVES 0 Max Elliott 10 116 O 0 45 0

Brent Woolf 6 74 3 31 27 0 0 EDGE FORWARDS/LOCK 0 Lachlan Lee 6 77 0 0 29 0

Sione Lousi 8 60 0 0 17 2 0 PROPS 0 Alex Barr 4 56 0 0 21 0
0 HOOKER 54
31 INTERCHANGE 32
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%) BLA PASSING WMS %)
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5 00 4 e 332 RECEIPTS 338 E 08 38 0=,
D 9 9z 39 2 < g9 Z 9 Bz 359 € xE g9
LINEUP B 2 3233 ¢ ¥23; 165 PASSES 182 LINEUP SRR = 1
JonathonReuben 21 8 057 4 0 0 O 8 SHIFTS LEFT 12 Pat Templeman 40 32 533 1 3 91 1
Levi Dodd 14 1 007 0 0 0 O 9 SHIFTS RIGHT 12 Peter Gubb 17 006 0 0 0 O
Shaun Hudson 10 1 0141 0 0 O 102 PASSES/RUN Le3 Edward Burns 11 017 1 0 0
Ty Carucci 8 0 0 0 0 0 O 35 DUMMY PASSES 22 DelouiseHoeter 13 4 04 1 0 0 O
Kalifa Faifai Loa 4 3 03 0 0 0 O 18 OFFLOADS 3 Daniel Ogden 17 2 013 0 0 0 O
Jaelen Feeney 38 24 343 7 5 130 O BLA KICKING WMS Shaun Nona 24 15 188 2 5 61 1
Zach Dockar- 4 26 325 4 27 Michael 23 767 2 12 401
ach Dockar-Clay 3 6 3.25 3 0 12 KICKS 20 ichael Dobson 38 23 7.6 01 3
Francis Molo 12 0 0 O O 0 oO Ngarima Pita 7 2 04 1 0O 0 O
264 KICKING METRES 554
Krys Fi 57 51 638 7 2 56 1 Mitchell Croni 57 53 106 4 0 0 O
rys rreeman 2 BOMB KICKS 5 Itchel ronin
Rod Griffi 11 2 022 2 t Lef 7 1
od Griffin 0. 0 0 0 4 GRUBBER KICKS 7 Stedman Lefau 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Market 15 3 03 2 1 19 O Patrick Carri 16 1 007 1 0 0 O
aKe IMlarketo 2 CHIP KICKS 0 atric arrigan
Temone Power 13 1 009 1 0 0 0 o CROSSEIELD KICKS o Atelea Vea 14 3 027 1 0 0 0
Joe Boyce 17 2 014 2 0 0 O Mitchell Frei 12 2 02 2 0 0 O
0 FORCED DROPOUT KICKS 1
Andrew Niemoeller 12 1 009 O 0 0 0 0 DEAD IN GOAL KICKS 0 Mitchell Moore 41 38 76 4 0 0 0
R l 7 1 017 Max Elliott 1 3 1
oss Bella 0. 0 0 0 0 1 LONG KICKS INTO SPACE 5 lax Ellio 3 3 03 0 0 0
Brent Woolf 40 38 633 5 1 29 0 Lachlan Lee 6 0 0 0 O 0 O
Sione Lousi 9 3 038 O 0 0 0 Alex Barr 5 1 025 O 0 0 0
Blackhawks Tackling Breakdown BLA TACKLING WMS Seagulls Tackling Breakdown
280 TACKLES MADE 289 78
8 4 INEFFECTIVE 30 8
=4 =4
k] 25 MISSED 32 3
Y 41 Y
S 90.6 EFFECTIVE TACKLE % 82.3 °
o
= - 13 ONE ON ONE TACKLES 19 = “
E
65 2 MAN TACKLES 78
1 2 3 4t 1 2 3 4
41 3 MAN TACKLES 36
Tacklers Involved 0 4+ MAN TACKLES 2 Tacklers Involved
Blackhawks PTB Breakdown BLA PTB (SECONDS) WMS Seagulls PTB Breakdown
2 0-1 SECONDS 0
5 1-2 SECONDS 5
w w
0] 0]
= 34 2-3 SECONDS 34 =
[ Y=
° 22 44 3-4 SECONDS 46 °
= n 22 4-5 SECONDS 30 =
0-1 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+ 01 1-2 2-3 3-4 45 5+
PTB Timings PTB Timings
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a 4 .8 9 8 BLA NEGATIVE PLAY WMS @ 9 .8 9 8

g S ZEI s . ‘ £ % 5853 Es

LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE 7 PENALTIES (TOTAL) 10 LINEUP E E EE EE EE EE
Jonathon Reuben 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 PTB DEFENCE PENALTIES 6 Pat Templeman 0 0 0 0 0 0
Levi Dodd 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 GENERAL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Peter Gubb 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shaun Hudson 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 FOUL PLAY PENALTIES 1 Edward Burns 1 1 0 1 1 0
Ty Carucci 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 OFFSIDE PENALTIES 3 Delouise Hoeter 1 0 0 0 0 0
Kalifa Faifai Loa 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 SCRUM PENALTIES 0 Daniel Ogden 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jaelen Feeney 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 ON REPORTS 0 Shaun Nona 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zach Dockar-Clay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 SIN BINS 0 Michael Dobson 1 1 0 0 0 1
Francis Molo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 SEND OFFS 0 Ngarima Pita 1 0 0 0 0 0
Krys Freeman 0 1 0 1 0 0 Mitchell Cronin 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rod Griffin 0 1 1 0 0 0 Stedman Lefau 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jake Marketo 1 0 0 0 0 0 Patrick Carrigan 1 2 2 0 0 0
Temone Power 0 0 0 0 0 0 Atelea Vea 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Boyce 2 0 0 0 0 0 Mitchell Frei 0 1 1 0 0 0
Andrew Niemoeller 0 0 0 0 0 0 Mitchell Moore 0 2 1 0 0 1
Ross Bella 0 1 0 1 1 0 Max Elliott 0 1 1 0 0 0
Brent Woolf 0 0 0 0 0 0 Lachlan Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sione Lousi 0 1 1 0 0 0 Alex Barr 0 2 1 0 0 1

ERROR TIMELINE
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

16
11

14 156 0 37

14 186 O

0
6

0
60

80
80

Jonathon Reuben

1

0

51

Winger

2 LeviDodd

18
15

27
25

32

79
77

80
80
80

Centre

3 Shaun Hudson

Centre

4 Ty Carucci

10 128 5

4

0

Winger

5 Kalifa Faifai Loa

15

25
17

130 2
27

2

5

21

61

80

Five-Eighth
Halfback

Jaelen Feeney
7 Zach Dockar-Clay

6

24

16

85

80
35

12 113 0 35

0

0

Prop

8 Francis Molo

21

56

14
27

Hooker 52 75
42

9 Krys Freeman
10 Rod Griffin

9 110 O

0

Prop

25

19

30
50
44
29

0

10 87

0
4

0
0
0

80
60

2nd Row

11 Jake Marketo

11 112 0
14 133 0

2nd Row

12 Temone Power

11

0

0

Lock 52

13 JoeBoyce

11 93 0

0

54
32

Interchange

15 Andrew Niemoeller

17

65

Interchange

16 Ross Bella

16

29

27

74

45

Interchange

19 Brent Woolf

17

60

28

Interchange

22 Sione Lousi

WYNNUM MANLY SEAGULLS
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Player Position

Fullback

No Name

13

80

1 Pat Templeman
2 Peter Gubb

16 110 0 40

12 117 0

0
4

0
0

80

Winger

1

32

Centre 80

3 Edward Burns

10 99 0 21

15 132

0
4

0
0

Centre 80
0 66.67 4

4 Delouise Hoeter

32

1

80
80

Winger

5 Daniel Ogden

13

61

62 0 15

8

2

Five-Eighth 0

Halfback

6 Shaun Nona

22

0 17

4 401

12

80
36

7 Michael Dobson

Prop

8 Ngarima Pita

14

54

43

Hooker

9 Mitchell Cronin

24
57

75
15 168 0

42

Prop

10 Stedman Lefau

0

0

71

2nd Row

11 Patrick Carrigan

10

43

0
0

11 121
10 90

0
0

0
0

80

2nd Row

12 Atelea Vea

10

39

80
37

Lock

13 Mitchell Frei

Interchange

14 Mitchell Moore

10 116 0 45

0

0

42

Interchange

15 Max Elliott

29

77

27

Interchange

16 Lachlan Lee

22

Interchange

17 Alex Barr
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